43
Product
D = Single Layer
Capacitor
(DiCap®)
Case
10

for custom
solution.
DiCap® - Part Number Identification
Termination
P = Ni / Au
T = Ni / AuSn
M = Au
L = Single Beam Lead
A = Axial Beam Lead
S = Standing Axial Beam Lead
Product
D = Single Layer
Capacitor
(Border Cap®)
10
12
15
20
25
30
35
40
50
Material
See Material
tables in
the General
Section.
Tolerance
A = ± 0.05pF
B = ± 0.10pF
C = ± 0.25pF
D = ± 0.5pF
F = ± 1%
G = ± 2%
J = ± 5%
K = ± 10%
L = ± 15%
M = ± 20%
Z = + 80%
- 20%
Voltage
C = 16V
1 = 100V
Termination
Ni / Au
B = single border
E = double border
Test Level
Y, X, A, B, D and E.
See Test Level Codes
in General section.
Capacitance
R02 = 0.02 pF
0R5 = 0.5 pF
1R0 = 1.0 pF
5R1 = 5.1 pF
100 = 10 pF
101 = 100 pF
152 = 1500 pf
See Capacitance
tables for
available values.
Consult Factory
for custom
solution.
Product
G = GapCapacitor 10
15
20